
Appendix D 

 

All current licence holders Parish Town Councils 

Mid Suffolk & Babergh Communities 
Service  
Endeavour House  
8 Russell Road  
Ipswich IP1 2BX   
communities@baberghmidsuffolk.gov.uk  
 

Mid Suffolk & Babergh Environmental 
Protection 
Endeavour House 
8 Russell Road 
Ipswich IP1 2BX  
Environmental@midsuffolk.gov.uk 
 

Mid Suffolk & Babergh Health and Safety 
Endeavour House 
8 Russell Road 
Ipswich IP1 2BX  
healthandsafety@baberghmidsuffolk.gov.uk 
 

Suffolk Fire & Rescue Service 
Endeavour House 
8 Russell Road 
Ipswich IP1 2BX  
fire.admin@suffolk.gov.uk 

Mid Suffolk & Babergh Legal Services 
Endeavour House 
8 Russell Road 
Ipswich IP1 2BX  
legal.services@westsuffolk.gov.uk 
 

Mid Suffolk & Babergh Planning Service 
Endeavour House 
8 Russell Road 
Ipswich IP1 2BX  
planning@baberghmidsuffolk.gov.uk 
 

Public Health Suffolk  
Endeavour House  
8 Russell Road  
Ipswich IP1 2BX   
healthandwellbeing@suffolk.gov.uk  

Suffolk Constabulary 
Police Headquarters  
Martlesham Heath 
Ipswich IP5 3QS 
PoliceAlcoholLicensing@suffolk.pnn.police.uk  
 

Suffolk Safeguarding Partnership  
Endeavour House  
8 Russell Road  
Ipswich   
IP1 2BX   
enquiries@suffolksp.org.uk  
 

Age UK 
Floor 7 
One America Square 
17 Crosswall 
London 
EC3N 2LB 
 

Mid Suffolk Disability Forum 
Linda.hoggarth@avenuesgroup.co.uk 

Suffolk Disability Forum 
Disabilityforum@btinternet.com 

Suffolk Chamber of Commerce 
Felaw Maltings 
South Kin 
42 Felaw Street 
Ipswich IP2 8SQ 
info@suffolkchamber.co.uk 

Red Gables 
Ipswich Road 
Stowmarket 
IP14 1BE 
contact@redgables.org.uk 

Suffolk - Creating the Greenest County 
Suffolk County Council 
Endeavour House  
8 Russell Road  
Ipswich  IP1 2BX   
Creatinggreenestcounty@suffolk.gov.uk  
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